
Prénom Nom Numéro  
    sur photo  
     
Romain  KREMER 35 

Sylvain LACLADERE 9 

Nicolas LANDRI 15 

Ariane LE BESNERAIS 20 

Benjamin LE CHATELIER 46 

Constant LECOEUR 81 

Arnaud LECOURT 38 

Olivier LEGRAND 7 

Jérome LEMEITER 72 

Virginie LEROUX 3 

Christelle LUONG VAN THI 78 

Philippe MAROILLE 51 

Ludiwine MARTIGNY 48 

Nathalie MERMET 21 

Céline  MONIER 64 

Anne-Christine MUNARI 11 

Grégory NGUYEN 59 

Audrey NICOLLE 63 

Thierry PASCAL 60 

Marilyne PESCHEUX 75 

Germinal PETIT-ETIENNE 17 

Sophie PETITJEAN 6 

Carine PINHAS 32 

Olivier PORCHER 39 

Guillaume 
REGNAULT 
deSAVIGNY 2 

Frederic SCHOUVERT 36 

Anthony SIEGEL 57 

Véronique SOLENE 54 

Gaëlle THEVENOT 62 

Renaud TISSIER 33 

Nicola VEDRENNE 12 

Laurence VIAL 74 

Baptiste Wissocq 41 

   4 

   16 

   27 

   29 

   30 

   34 

   43 

   47 

     

      

 
 

Prénom Nom Numéro  
    sur photo  
     
     

Anne Sophie de BEIR 42 

Cyril DARRICAU 44 

Caroline KLEIN 45 

Benjamin LE CHATELIER 46 

   47 

Ludiwine MARTIGNY 48 

Stéphane FORMAN 49 

Didier CHRISTOPHE 50 

Philippe MAROILLE 51 

Thibault DELCROIX 52 

Sebastine GENIN LAUMIER 53 

Véronique SOLENE 54 

Nathalie DUPIRE 55 

Emmanuelle GRANIER 56 

Anthony SIEGEL 57 

Sophie COMPAGNON 58 

Grégory NGUYEN 59 

Thierry PASCAL 60 

Samuel BERNARD 61 

Gaëlle THEVENOT 62 

Audrey NICOLLE 63 

Céline  MONIER 64 

Isabelle FOUQUER 65 

Olivier BEUVE 66 

Joël BALANDRAUD 67 

Virgine BERNEZ 68 

Sophie GUILLAUME 69 

Lionel CATHELIN 70 

David BONNET 71 

Jérome LEMEITER 72 

Estelle ELMINGER 73 

Laurence VIAL 74 

Marilyne PESCHEUX 75 

Véronique ARNOUX 76 

Amélie FIORIO 77 

Christelle LUONG VAN THI 78 

Frederic BARBAZANGE 79 

Laurent DAPOIGNY 80 

Constant LECOEUR 81 

Romain  CALLAQUE 82 

     
      

   


